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MEBEREEE2MTE BRKRATEHARSEAFROBBAE EH
ARAEHTRASHHINA LRENBKRREBARAOBRES LB EHT

RREHE R &E
Cheng Yu Tung Family (Holdings)

Limited 8,933,937,400
Cheng Yu Tung Family (Holdings 11)

Limited 8,933,937,400
Chow Tai Fook Capital Limited 8,933,937,400
FREEER)B R R A 8,933,937,400

ZNVNESTE ]
REF 2

89.3

89.3

89.3
89.3

fisi (@ B
KEE
EETED
NN
REB DL

99.3
99.3

99.3
99.3

Bt 7 A& 1% A1 77 H 81 ° Cheng Yu Tung Family (Holdings) Limited £2Cheng Yu Tung Family (Holdings
Il) Limited % B 7 Chow Tai Fook Capital Limited 73 Il 5 & #949.0% % 46.7% # = * 1 Chow Tai
Fook Capital Limited Bl /R B K@ (IZERR) BR R Rl F B 481.0%#Em - At BRIEFH K
5 & 1§ ¥l * Cheng Yu Tung Family (Holdings) Limited * Cheng Yu Tung Family (Holdings II)
Limited & Chow Tai Fook Capital Limited# {3 AR A KB (ZER)BER A MFERHPESR
BE - NRERAUTHH  AABEER) AR LR B KR H8933,937,400 R k7 ©

@ BEREEE2RTE ZFRRNARANRESS M LR HARIEEE
meRAY  ZFEMRIGEAZFZENMBERBERETHR A HTRMNDEL

mH R B R

EEBITER2RALIAERODBBAEREERARAE HTERAR
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R 5 & 1%

ExRATHANREAAN BONSAEBIMEENTRREMKEENT

BERERMAKRE
BE& &K
(HKS) (HKS)
2016
6 A 5.65 4.84
7 H 5.84 5.21
8 H 5.73 5.28
9A 5.90 5.26
10 A 5.69 5.23
1A 6.31 5.38
12 A 6.73 5.80
2017 &
1H 6.98 5.91
2 A 7.50 6.61
3 A 7.59 7.01
4 A 8.75 7.43
5A 8.87 7.98
6 (Bl Z&%&AI 17T A E L) 9.04 7.98

BEH KR - B A B B E
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(corporate.chowtaifook.com) W) [ E H B R | — W X & /;F'f RBFTEED B
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